
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(4) 5794/13 

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : High School Assistant (Social Studies) 
Malayalam Medium Direct Recruitment

Name of Department :    General Education Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 17.09.2021

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh
Date of Advice :  04/03/22

PENDING  TURNS

TPO :
1.   MR VII  32 SC
2.   MR VII 34 E/T/B
3.   MR VII  36 M
4.   MR VII  38 SIUC N
5.   MR VII   40 OBC
6.   MR VII  42 E/T/B
7.   MR VII  44 ST

NCA  : NIL

NJD : NIL  

AV : NIL
                                 

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 45 OC already filled. 

Sl.
No

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as approved
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 SINDHU L
PUTHENVILA VEEDU
RANDAMCHIRA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
POWDIKONAM 695587
PERMANENT ADDRESS
KAPPITHOTTAM 
THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU
KONCHIRA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695615

137 SC-PULAYA MR VII 32 SC TPO 
now Satisfied

GENERAL 
EDUCATION 

2 SUJITHA S
GOPIKA NIVAS TC 76/2115(5)
KIZHAKKATHIL JUNCTION 
OOLANKUZHY
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
ANAYARA P O
695029

84 EZHAVA MR VII 34 E/T/B 
TPO now Satisfied

GENERAL
EDUCATION 

MRVII 46 M TPO to Keep 50% rule

3 CENTIL DANI P D
PALLIVILA VEEDU
KAKKARAVILA
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PLAMOOTTUKADA POST, 
695122

77 SIUC-NADAR MR VII 47 OC GENERAL
EDUCATION 



PERMANENT ADDRESS
DEVARVILA PUTHANVEEDU
KARALI
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
PARASSALA POST

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
DA

TOTAL
B D O

Previ­
ous

45 44 3 1 1 2 96

Present 1 2 ­ ­ ­ ­ 3

Grand 
Total 46 46 3 1 1 2 99

                
                                                         Details of unfilled Turns 
                                                                      
                                                                                       NIL

             
            for  District Officer,
       KPSC District Office,Pattom 
           Thiruvananthapuram


	General Education Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	B
	D
	O
	45
	44
	3
	1
	1
	2
	96
	1
	2
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	46
	46
	3
	1
	1
	2
	99



