# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(4) 5794/13

#### **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post : High School Assistant (Social Studies)
Malayalam Medium Direct Recruitment

Name of Department : General Education Department

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 17.09.2021

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh

Date of Advice : 04/03/22

#### **PENDING TURNS**

1. MR VII 32 SC

TPO : 2. MR VII 34 E/T/B

3. MR VII 36 M

4. MR VII 38 SIUC N

5. MR VII 40 OBC

6. MR VII 42 E/T/B

7. MR VII 44 ST

NCA : NIL
NJD : NIL

AV : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR VII 45 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks				
1	SINDHU L PUTHENVILA VEEDU RANDAMCHIRA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM POWDIKONAM 695587 PERMANENT ADDRESS KAPPITHOTTAM THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU KONCHIRA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695615	137	SC-PULAYA	MR VII 32 SC TPO now Satisfied	GENERAL EDUCATION				
2	SUJITHA S GOPIKA NIVAS TC 76/2115(5) KIZHAKKATHIL JUNCTION OOLANKUZHY THIRUVANANTHAPURAM ANAYARA P O 695029	84		MR VII 34 E/T/B TPO now Satisfied	GENERAL EDUCATION				
	MRVII 46 M TPO to Keep 50% rule								
3	CENTIL DANI P D PALLIVILA VEEDU KAKKARAVILA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PLAMOOTTUKADA POST, 695122	77	SIUC-NADAR	MR VII 47 OC	GENERAL EDUCATION				

PERMANENT ADDRESS DEVARVILA PUTHANVEEDU KARALI THIRUVANANTHAPURAM PARASSALA POST				
--	--	--	--	--

### **OC/BC Position**

	00	СВС	NJD	DA			тоты
	OC			В	D	О	TOTAL
Previ- ous	45	44	3	1	1	2	96
Present	1	2	-	-	-	-	3
Grand Total	46	46	3	1	1	2	99

## **Details of unfilled Turns**

NIL

for District Officer, KPSC District Office,Pattom Thiruvananthapuram